Quincy Senior High School 08/10/17
3322 Maine Street
Quincy lllinois 62301-
Phone (217) 224-3771 Fax (217) 228-7142

Game Schedule

GIRLS TENNIS
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/18/17 OTTAWA NIGHT LITE INVITE VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
We 08/23/17 PALMYRA HIGH SCHOOL JV/VAR Away 4:00 pm
08/25/17--08/26/17  SPRINGFIELD HIGH INVITE VARSITY Away 3:30 pm
Tue 08/29/17 GALESBURG JV/VAR Home 4:00 pm
Fri 09/01/17 ALLEMAN VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
Sat 09/02/17 MOLINE HIGH SCHOOL (Conf) JV/VAR Away 8:30 am
Thu 09/07/17 JACKSONVILLE JV/VAR Away 4:30 pm
Sat 09/09/17 ROCK ISLAND INVITE VARSITY Away 8:30 am
Mon 0911117 QUINCY NOTRE DAME HIGH JV/VAR Home 3:30 pm
SCHOOL
Tue 09/12/17 SACRED HEART-GRIFFIN HIGH VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
SCHOOL
We 09/13/17 COLUMBIA ROCK BRIDGE VARSITY Away 2:00 pm
INVITE
Mon 09/18/17 SPRINGFIELD HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY Home 4:00 pm
Tue 09/19/17 HANNIBAL HIGH SCHOOL Jv Away 4:00 pm
09/22/17--09/23/17  SOUTHERN IL DUALS VARSITY Away 1:00 pm
Tue 09/26/17 MACOMB HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY Away 4:00 pm
We 09/27/17 GLENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY Home 4:15 pm
Sat 09/30/17 RICHWOODS INVITE VARSITY Away 9:00 am
Mon 10/02/17 QUINCY NOTRE DAME HIGH JV/VAR Away 3:30 pm
SCHOOL
Fri 10/06/17 WESTERN BIG SIX MEET VARSITY Away TBA
Sat 10/07/17 UNITED TOWNSHIP HIGH VARSITY Away 8:30 am
SCHOOL (Conf)
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